BUTTERFLY VALVE FLANGED | CONCENTRIC | GRB | DIN PN16

APPLICATION

Aboard ships for hot and cold water, fresh water, sea water, oil,
and steam.

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

BODY : GGG.40
SEAT : NBR
DISC : ALBC
STEM : SUS316

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL * SERIES 53
CONNECTION : DIN PN16
ACTUATION * WORM GEAR ACTUATOR

CERTIFICATION : DNV-GL CLASS CERTIFICATE

DIMENSIONS TOP FLANGE

SPECIFICATION D : OUTSIDE DIAMETER
L : FACE TO FACE c * PCD

C :PCD NO  : NUMBER OF HOLES

NO : NUMBER OF HOLES H2 : DIAMETER OF HOLES

H : DIAMETER OF HOLES H i SHAFT

W : WEIGHT T-FLG : TOP FLANGE STANDARD

DIMENSION TABLE

TOP FLANGE

CODE DN L C NO h w d c no h2 T-FLG

754601
754602
754603
754604
754605
754606
754607
754608
754609
754610
754611
754612
754613
754614
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